
Vivek Shinde Patil for County Board 
(CC-17-00111)

Reporting Period: 01/01/2017 Through: 03/31/2017
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Assero, Arin  
849 N. La Jolla Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

1.Assero Consulting Group, LLC 
2.Self-Employed 
3.Los Angeles, CA

03/27/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Bessen, Steve  
849 N. La Jolla Avenue 
Los Angeles, CA 90046

1.Self-Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Los Angeles, CA

03/27/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Birdwhistell, Jill  
2546 Military Rd. 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/21/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Corner, Nicolle  
9520 Oak Stream Court 
Fairfax Station, VA 22039

1.HealthWyse 
2.Engineer 
3.Wilmington, MA

03/30/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Cowen, Alisa  
2309 N Glebe Road 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.Cowen Design Group 
2.Owner 
3.McLean, VA

03/15/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Cristol, Katie  
1649 South Barton Street 
Arlington, VA 22204

1.Arlington County 
2.County Board Member 
3.Arlington, VA

03/17/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Czernin, Phillipp  
6162 Bristol Parkway 
Culver City, CA 90230

1.Momentum Biosciences 
2.Chieftain 
3.Culver City,  CA

03/14/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Doctor, Dharmesh  
8202 Paper Birch Dr. 
Lorton, VA 22079

1.Neustar 
2.Sales 
3.McLean, VA

03/04/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Hester, Zachary  
1276 North Wayne St. 
Apt 519 
Arlington, VA 22201

1.Infinitive 
2.Consultant 
3.Ashburn, VA

03/04/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Hicks, Jill  
4101 W St NW 
Apartment 101 
Washington, DC 20007

1.Self-Employed 
2.Acupuncturist 
3.Washington, DC

03/31/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Holmes, Amber  
PSC 78 Box 3355 
APO AP, AA 96326

1.Dept. of Defense 
2.Army Officer 
3.Washington, DC

03/15/2017 $300.00 $300.00

Joshi, Mandar  
11214 N Copper Creek 
Dunlap, IL 61525

1.Caterpillar 
2.Engineer 
3.Peoria, IL

03/04/2017 $500.00 $500.00
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Lal, Suman  
175W 87th St. 
14A 
New York, NY 10024

1.Mirakel Technologies 
2.CEO 
3.New York, NY

03/04/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Lee, Susie  
4500 S Four Mile Run Drive 
Arlington, VA 22204

1.Potomac Health Foundation 
2.Executive Director 
3.Woodbridge, VA

03/29/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Lewis, Mark  
5008 17th Street N. 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.Bioqual, Inc. 
2.President and CEO 
3.Rockville, MD

03/09/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Mahmood, Murad  
1118 Amanda Drive 
Great Falls, VA 22066

1.AOL 
2.VP of Finance 
3.Dulles, VA

03/31/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Modi, Kshitij  
5050 Salerno Drive 
Dublin, CA 94568

1.PerkinElmer, Inc. 
2.Director 
3.Hopkinton, MA

03/02/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Moore, Peg  
4208 21st St North 
Arlington, VA 22207

1.Van Ness Feldman LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

03/28/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Narasimhan, Shekar  
2502 Sandburg St. 
Dunn Loring, VA 22027

1.Beekman Advisors, Inc. 
2.Advisor 
3.McLean, VA

03/25/2017 $500.00 $500.00

Phelps, Patrick  
10581 Cheviot Drive 
Los Angeles, CA 90064

1.Sofie Biosciences 
2.Executive 
3.Culver City, CA

03/04/2017 $750.00 $750.00

Quackenbush, Elizabeth  
588 Church Ave 
Germantown, NY 12526

1.Roche 
2.MD/PhD 
3.New York, NY

03/14/2017 $150.00 $150.00

Shinde Patil, Shibani  
675 President Street 
Baltimore, MD 21202

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/04/2017 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Topa, Nikki  
8325 Forrester Blvd 
Springfield, VA 22152

1.Deer Equities 
2.Finance Director 
3.Arlington, VA

03/29/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Wallin, James  
5611 #B Clay Avenue 
Austin, TX 78756

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/11/2017 $500.00 $500.00
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Washington, William  
5928 9th St NW 
#33 
Washington, DC 20011

1.Employee Navigator 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Bethesda, MD

03/30/2017 $200.00 $200.00

Witcoff, Kara  
3133 Connecticut Ave. NW 
#906 
Washington, DC 20008

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Not Employed

03/31/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Wolfe, Erin  
584 Pacific Street 
Apt. B 
Brooklyn, NY 11217

1.Self-Employed 
2.Investigator 
3.Brooklyn, NY

03/20/2017 $800.00 $800.00

Zetlin, Morton  
585 N. Glebe Road 
Arlington, VA 22203

1.Mercedes-Benz of Arlington 
2.Auto Dealer 
3.Arlington, VA

03/05/2017 $250.00 $250.00

Total This Period $11,950.00
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Arlington County Democratic Committee 
2001 Jefferson Davis Highway 
Suite 604 
Arlington, VA 22202

Arlington County Democratic Committee Filing Fee Deborah 
Margraff 02/27/2017 $1,002.54

Arlington County Democratic Committee 
2001 Jefferson Davis Highway 
Suite 604 
Arlington, VA 22202

Arlington County Democratic Committee List Fee Deborah 
Margraff 03/01/2017 $100.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 East Main Street 
#2050 
Richmond, VA 23219

Democratic Party of Virginia - VAN Access Deborah 
Margraff 03/03/2017 $484.00

Dynamic Advertising Solutions 
6060 Ridge Avenue 
Suite 200 
Philadelphia, VA 19128

Stickers/Logo Design Deborah 
Margraff 03/03/2017 $424.30

Cooper, Scott  
7700 Lafayette Forest Dr. 
#31 
Annandale, VA 22003

Announcement Video Production Deborah 
Margraff 03/04/2017 $821.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA, VA 02144

Credit Card Processing Fee Deborah 
Margraff 03/05/2017 $186.27

ACE Hardware 
2001 Clarendon Boulevard 
Arlington, VA 22201

Envelopes Deborah 
Margraff 03/07/2017 $14.80

Cardinal Bank 
5335 Lee Hwy 
Arlington, VA 22207

Business Checks Deborah 
Margraff 03/07/2017 $45.50

CVS 
2121 15th Street North 
Arlington, VA 22201

Envelopes Deborah 
Margraff 03/07/2017 $8.88

Squarespace, Inc. 
225 Varick Street 
12th Floor 
New York, NY 10014

Web Domain Deborah 
Margraff 03/07/2017 $37.75

Staples 
3804 Wilson Boulevard 
Arlington, VA 22203

Ink and Paper Deborah 
Margraff 03/07/2017 $179.10

United States Postal Service 
3118 Washington Boulevard 
Arlington, VA 22201

Stamps Deborah 
Margraff 03/07/2017 $49.00

Arlington Young Democrats 
2001 Jefferson Davis Highway 
Suite 604 
Arlington, VA 22202

AYD Sponsorship Deborah 
Margraff 03/12/2017 $200.00
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Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook Ad Boost Deborah 
Margraff 03/14/2017 $4.73

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA, VA 02144

Credit Card Processing Fee Deborah 
Margraff 03/19/2017 $60.19

Belt, Terry  
955 S. Columbus St. 
#123 
Arlington, VA 22204

Photoshoots Deborah 
Margraff 03/20/2017 $200.00

Moore Campaigns 
447 Irving St NW 
Washington, DC 20010

Campaign Literature Design and Printing Deborah 
Margraff 03/21/2017 $3,400.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA, VA 02144

Credit Card Processing Fee Deborah 
Margraff 03/23/2017 $37.06

FedEx 
2300 Clarendon Blvd 
Arlington, VA 22201

FedEx Overnight Deborah 
Margraff 03/23/2017 $23.95

Arlington County Democratic Committee 
2001 Jefferson Davis Highway 
Suite 604 
Arlington, VA 22202

Blue Victory Advertisment Deborah 
Margraff 03/24/2017 $350.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA, VA 02144

Credit Card Processing Fee Deborah 
Margraff 03/26/2017 $92.46

Facebook, Inc. 
1601 Willow Road 
Menlo Park, CA 94025

Facebook Ad Boost Deborah 
Margraff 03/30/2017 $15.00

ActBlue 
PO Box 441146 
Somerville, MA, VA 02144

Credit Card Processing Fee Deborah 
Margraff 03/31/2017 $160.01

Total This Period $7,896.54
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Full Name of Lender and Address

Full Name of Co-Borrower, Guarantor or Endorser 
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Date 
Received

Amount of 
Loan This 
Period

Remaining 
Loan 
Balance

Shinde Patil, Vivek  
1536 North Scott Street TH10 
Arlington, VA 22209

02/27/2017 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Total This Period
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Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Shinde Patil, Vivek  
1536 North Scott Street TH10 
Arlington, VA 22209

02/27/2017 $5,000.00

Total This Period $5,000.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 28 $11,950.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 0 $0.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 47 $3,295.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 4 $75.02

5. Total 79 $15,320.02

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $0.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $75.02

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $7,896.54

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $7,971.56

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $5,000.00

13. Subtotal $5,000.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $5,000.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $0.00

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $15,320.02

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $5,000.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $20,320.02

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $20,320.02

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$7,971.56

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $7,971.56

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $12,348.46

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $5,000.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $0.00

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $0.00

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $20,320.02

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $20,320.02

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $20,320.02

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $0.00

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$7,971.56

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $7,971.56

29. Ending Balance $12,348.46
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